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Thursday Padborg Park 2.150 km
1400-1600 5/7/2015 14:00 .
Practice started at 13:56:59
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
4 1:10.302 +1.516 14:36:16.936 7 1:11.768 +0.955 14:53:44.836
(23) Mikkel Daugaard Larsen 5 1:10.565 +1.779 14:37:27.501
1 14:09:45.560 6 1:10.051 +1.265 14:38:37.552 (7) Tommy Palk
2 1:24.289 +18.184 14:11:09.849 7 1:08.786 14:39:46.338 1 14:31:50.534
3 1:26.461 +20.356 14:12:36.310 8 1:09.392 +0.606 14:40:55.730 2 1:13.370 +2.491 14:33:03.904
4 1:31.250 +25.145 14:14:07.560 9 1:09.541 +0.755 14:42:05.271 3 1:11.654 +0.775 14:34:15.558
5 32:43.686 31:37.581 14:46:51.246 4 1:11.724 +0.845 14:35:27.282
6 1:08.617 +2512 14:47:59.863 (99) Svend Arne Volden 5 1:11.459 +0.580 14:36:38.741
7 1:09.100 +2.995 14:49:08.963 1 14:46:32.740 6 1:10.902 +0.023 14:37:49.643
8 1:06.602 +0.497 14:50:15.565 2 1:10.498 +1.634 14:47:43.238 7 1:11.519 +0.640 14:39:01.162
9 1:08.341 +2.236 14:51:23.906 3 1:08.864 14:48:52.102 8 1:10.879 14:40:12.041
10 1:08.433 +2.328 14:52:32.339 4 1:09.138 +0.274 14:50:01.240 9 1:11.741 +0.862 14:41:23.782
11 1:06.105 14:53:38.444 5 1:10.59 +1.732 14:51:11.836
12 6:45.645 +5:39.540 15:00:24.089 6 1:11.288 +2424 14:52:23.124 (310) Michael Rasmussen
13 4:30.846 +3:24.741 15:04:54.935 7 1:12.269 +3.405 14:53:35.393 1 14:32:20.625
14 1:44.867 +38.762 15:06:39.802 2 1:14.661 +3.300 14:33:35.286
15 4:19.976 +3:13.871 15:10:59.778 (131) Henrik Pedersen 3 1:12.667 +1.306 14:34:47.953
16 1:45.598 +39.493 15:12:45.376 1 14:48:32.853 4 3:42.255 +2:30.894 14:38:30.208
17 1:30.090 +23.985 15:14:15.466 2 1:09.098 +0.077 14:49:41.951 5 1:13.230 +1.869 14:39:43.438
3 1:09.416 +0.395 14:50:51.367 6 1:15.230 +3.869 14:40:58.668
(28) Jens Jensen 4 1:09.021 14:52:00.388 7 1:11.361 14:42:10.029
1 14:47:05.045 5 1:09.161 +0.140 14:53:09.549
2 1:08.108 +1.904 14:48:13.153 (26) Max Rosenbeck Nedergaard
3 1:07.343 +1.139 14:49:20.496 (188) Stig Bundgaard 1 14:47:32.627
4 1:06.887 +0.683 14:50:27.383 1 14:32:39.367 2 1:12.812 +1.436 14:48:45.439
5 1:07.429 +1.225 14:51:34.812 2 1:13.556 +4.270 14:33:52.923 3 1:12.848 +1.472 14:49:58.287
6 1:06.985 +0.781 14:52:41.797 3 1:11.476 +2.190 14:35:04.399 4 1:13.198 +1.822 14:51:11.485
7 1:06.204 14:53:48.001 4 1:10.208 +0.922 14:36:14.607 5 1:11.376 14:52:22.861
5 1:10.084 +0.798 14:37:24.691 6 1:12.459 +1.083 14:53:35.320
(7) Nick Palk 6 1:10.641 +1.355 14:38:35.332
1 14:46:44.921 7 1:09.817 +0.531 14:39:45.149 (161) Arne Hartmann
2 1:08.073 +1.304 14:47:52.994 8 1:09.847 +0.561 14:40:54.996 1 14:01:44.195
3 1:07.581 +0.812 14:49:00.575 9 1:09.286 14:42:04.282 2 8:20.701 +7:08.514 14:10:04.896
4 1:08.219 +1.450 14:50:08.794 3 1:44.964 +32.777 14:11:49.860
5 1:07.408 +0.639 14:51:16.202 (250) Harly Bregendahl 4 1:52.145 +39.958 14:13:42.005
6 1:07.388 +0.619 14:52:23.590 1 14:46:26.731 5 10:02.466 +8:50.279 14:23:44.471
7 1:06.769 14:53:30.359 2 1:11.666 +2.256 14:47:38.397 6 1:14.361 +2.174 14:24:58.832
3 1:09.778 +0.368 14:48:48.175 7 1:12.187 14:26:11.019
(166) Jacob Troels Nielsen 4 1:10.430 +1.020 14:49:58.605 8 1:15.663 +3.476 14:27:26.682
1 14:45:44.705 5 1:10.723 +1.313 14:51:09.328 9 4:32.488 +3:20.301 14:31:59.170
2 1:11.061 +3.947 14:46:55.766 6 1:09.410 14:52:18.738 10 1:14.986 +2.799 14:33:14.156
3 1:09.716 +2.602 14:48:05.482 7 1:09.433 +0.023 14:53:28.171 11 1:15.386 +3.199 14:34:29.542
4 1:07.960 +0.846 14:49:13.442 12 1:12.806 +0.619 14:35:42.348
5 1:08.343 +1.229 14:50:21.785 (11) René Thorhauge 13 25:15.214 24:03.027 15:00:57.562
6 1:08.561 +1.447 14:51:30.346 1 14:31:58.848 14 1:42.790 +30.603 15:02:40.352
7 1:08.264 +1.150 14:52:38.610 2 1:14.833 +4.255 14:33:13.681 15 1:41.584 +29.397 15:04:21.936
8 1:07.114 14:53:45.724 3 1:12.681 +2.103 14:34:26.362 16 1:49.476 +37.289 15:06:11.412
4 1:12.349 +1.771 14:35:38.711 17 1:43.024 +30.837 15:07:54.436
(138) Rune Romdal 5 1:14.229 +3.651 14:36:52.940 18 1:40.744 +28.557 15:09:35.180
1 14:46:07.612 6 1:11.497 +0.919 14:38:04.437 19 1:40.833 +28.646 15:11:16.013
2 1:09.178 +1.125 14:47:16.790 7 1:11.727 +1.149 14:39:16.164 20 1:42.504 +30.317 15:12:58.517
3 1:08.740 +0.687 14:48:25.530 8 1:10.578 14:40:26.742 21 1:48.137 +35.950 15:14:46.654
4 1:08.453 +0.400 14:49:33.983 9 1:11.091 +0.513 14:41:37.833 22 10:32.320 +9:20.133 15:25:18.974
5 1:08.140 +0.087 14:50:42.123
6 1:08.053 14:51:50.176 (21) Lasse Hansen (666) Hans Hougaard
7 1:08.653 +0.600 14:52:58.829 1 14:46:36.833 1 14:32:53.778
2 1:10.813 14:47:47.646 2 1:15.535 +2.628 14:34:09.313
(186) Kenneth Kgrnov 3 1:11.490 +0.677 14:48:59.136 3 1:14.396 +1.489 14:35:23.709
1 14:32:39.726 4 1:10.935 +0.122 14:50:10.071 4 1:14.141 +1.234 14:36:37.850
2 1:13.575 +4.789 14:33:53.301 5 1:11.667 +0.854 14:51:21.738 5 1:14.178 +1.271 14:37:52.028
3 1:13.333 +4.547 14:35:06.634 6 1:11.330 +0.517 14:52:33.068 6 1:14.087 +1.180 14:39:06.115
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Practice started at 13:56:59
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
7 1:13.160 +0.253 14:40:19.275 2 1:16.318 +2.762 14:34:10.370 1 14:18:44.906
8 1:12.907 14:41:32.182 3 3:36.904 +2:23.348 14:37:47.274 2 1:19.270 +1.965 14:20:04.176
4 1:14.874 +1.318 14:39:02.148 3 1:24.787 +7.482 14:21:28.963
(14) Jonas Thrane 5 1:14.260 +0.704 14:40:16.408 4 1:23.703 +6.398 14:22:52.666
1 14:17:58.324 6 1:13.556 14:41:29.964 5 1:20.164 +2.859 14:24:12.830
2 1:14.348 +1.382 14:19:12.672 6 1:17.827 +0.522 14:25:30.657
3 1:15.199 +2.233 14:20:27.871 (12) kasper schou nielsen 7 1:17.372 +0.067 14:26:48.029
4 1:14.495 +1.529 14:21:42.366 1 14:33:04.139 8 1:17.305 14:28:05.334
5 1:16.472 +3.506 14:22:58.838 2 1:15.996 +2.152 14:34:20.135 9 57:01.965 55:44.660 15:25:07.299
6 1:19.562 +6.596 14:24:18.400 3 1:15.272 +1428 14:35:35.407
7 1:16.921 +3.955 14:25:35.321 4 1:15.772 +1.928 14:36:51.179 (36) Seren Bak
8 1:13.009 +0.043 14:26:48.330 5 1:13.844 14:38:05.023 1 14:10:38.466
9 1:12.966 14:28:01.296 6 1:14.639 +0.795 14:39:19.662 2 2:01.611 +44.073 14:12:40.077
10 56:51.575 55:38.609 15:24:52.871 7 1:14.193 +0.349 14:40:33.855 3 1:34.026 +16.488 14:14:14.103
4 3:50.587 +2:33.049 14:18:04.690
(878) Brian Sgrensen (22) Thomas Bjerg Larsen 5 1:18.138 +0.600 14:19:22.828
1 14:19:46.450 1 14:18:15.973 6 1:17.538 14:20:40.366
2 1:14.835 +1.834 14:21:01.285 2 1:16.237 +2.108 14:19:32.210 7 1:18.002 +0.464 14:21:58.368
3 1:14.767 +1.766 14:22:16.052 3 1:18.420 +4.291 14:20:50.630 8 38:34.119 37:16.581 15:00:32.487
4 1:14.429 +1.428 14:23:30.481 4 1:14.853 +0.724 14:22:05.483 9 4:24.032 +3:06.4%4 15:04:56.519
5 1:13.081 +0.080 14:24:43.562 5 1:16.421 +2.292 14:23:21.904 10 1:44.777 +27.239 15:06:41.296
6 1:13.001 14:25:56.563 6 1:14.968 +0.839 14:24:36.872 11 19:28.185 18:10.647 15:26:09.481
7 1:15.233 +2.232 14:27:11.796 7 1:15.352 +1.223 14:25:52.224
8 1:16.039 +3.038 14:28:27.835 8 1:16.273 +2.144 14:27:08.497 (78) Kristian Storm Jensen
9 56:39.171 55:26.170 15:25:07.006 9 1:17.523 +3.39%4 14:28:26.020 1 14:20:00.772
10 4:10.785 +2:56.656 14:32:36.805 2 6:23.697 +5:05.234 14:26:24.469
(198) Karsten Frostholm 11 1:15.742 +1.613 14:33:52.547 3 1:18.463 14:27:42.932
14:31:49.775 12 1:14.719 +0.590 14:35:07.266 4 57:17.137 55:58.674 15:25:00.069
2 1:15.657 +2.527 14:33:05.432 13 1:15.207 +1.078 14:36:22.473
3 1:15.438 +2.308 14:34:20.870 14 1:14.129 14:37:36.602 (66) Peter Larsen
4 1:17.418 +4.288 14:35:38.288 15 1:15.102 +0.973 14:38:51.704 1 14:18:56.590
5 3:15.560 +2:02.430 14:38:53.848 16 1:15.407 +1.278 14:40:07.111 2 1:20.136 14:20:16.726
6 1:16.302 +3.172 14:40:10.150 17 1:15.401 +1.272 14:41:22.512 3 1:21.340 +1.204 14:21:38.066
7 1:13.130 14:41:23.280 18 43:36.693 42:22.564 15:24:59.205 4 1:22.526 +2.390 14:23:00.592
5 1:21.359 +1.223 14:24:21.951
(286) Peter Kjeldahl (55) Lars Thygesen 6 1:23.727 +3.591 14:25:45.678
14:46:41.969 1 14:33:42.114 7 1:21.177 +1.041 14:27:06.855
2 1:14.092 +0.926 14:47:56.061 2 1:14.921 14:34:57.035 8 1:20.554 +0.418 14:28:27.409
3 1:14.227 +1.061 14:49:10.288 3 1:16.236 +1.315 14:36:13.271 9 56:47.027 55:26.891 15:25:14.436
4 1:13.335 +0.169 14:50:23.623
5 1:13.166 14:51:36.789 (1) Bjarke Breendgaard (46) Kennie Love Jacobsen
6 1:13.653 +0.487 14:52:50.442 1 14:33:33.741 1 14:19:50.215
2 1:20.915 +3.925 14:34:54.656 2 1:26.638 +4.513 14:21:16.853
(87) Knud Skovgaard Jensen 3 1:21.467 +4.477 14:36:16.123 3 1:25.636 +3.511 14:22:42.489
1 14:32:49.212 4 1:18.624 +1.634 14:37:34.747 4 1:24.602 +2.477 14:24:07.091
2 1:26.616 +13.241 14:34:15.828 5 1:17.866 +0.876 14:38:52.613 5 1:26.104 +3.979 14:25:33.195
3 1:18.135 +4.760 14:35:33.963 6 1:16.990 14:40:09.603 6 1:23.560 +1.435 14:26:56.755
4 1:16.462 +3.087 14:36:50.425 7 1:18.159 +1.169 14:41:27.762 7 1:22.125 14:28:18.880
5 1:13.375 14:38:03.800 8 56:29.396 55:07.271 15:24:48.276
6 1:15.165 +1.790 14:39:18.965 (85) Henrik Poulsen
7 1:17.201 +3.826 14:40:36.166 T 14:18:17.848 (86) Michael Braendgaard
2 1:19.669 +2.618 14:19:37.517 1 14:34:29.298
(109) Hennning Laursen 3 1:18.559 +1.508 14:20:56.076 2 1:23.162 +0.560 14:35:52.460
1 14:46:32.340 4 1:19.338 +2.287 14:22:15.414 3 1:22.602 14:37:15.062
2 1:13.394 14:47:45.734 5 1:18.906 +1.855 14:23:34.320
3 1:14.952 +1.558 14:49:00.686 6 1:17.597 +0.546 14:24:51.917 (6) Nis Lauterbach
4 1:13.957 +0.563 14:50:14.643 7 1:17.051 14:26:08.968 1 14:18:33.095
5 1:14.058 +0.664 14:51:28.701 8 1:17.327 +0.276 14:27:26.295 2 1:27.225 +3.485 14:20:00.320
9 57:48.821 56:31.770 15:25:15.116 3 1:28.335 +4.595 14:21:28.655
(108) Brian Espensen 4 1:23.740 14:22:52.395
1 14:32:54.052 (3) Gary Cain 5 1:26.000 +2.260 14:24:18.395
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Practice started at 13:56:59
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
6 1:26.922 +3.182 14:25:45.317 9 1:47.468 +6.906 15:14:48.146
7 1:26.034 +2.294 14:27:11.351
(999) Linette Rgnnov
(88) Erik Otto 1 15:02:01.824
1 14:33:59.278 2 2:13.188 +6.279 15:04:15.012
2 1:25.476 14:35:24.754 3 2:16.294 +9.385 15:06:31.306
4 2:11.700 +4.791 15:08:43.006
(177) Uffe Reinhold 5 2:06.909 15:10:49.915
14:18:25.397 6 2:13.376 +6.467 15:13:03.291
2 1:28.474 +2.309 14:19:53.871
3 1:28.695 +2.530 14:21:22.566
4 1:28.610 +2.445 14:22:51.176
5 1:26.321 +0.156 14:24:17.497
6 1:26.689 +0.524 14:25:44.186
7 1:26.165 14:27:10.351
(-27-) - 7514177 -
1 14:32:48.648
2 1:28.337 14:34:16.985
(4) Tino Hole
1 14:18:26.937
2 1:31.715 +2.992 14:19:58.652
3 1:29.416 +0.693 14:21:28.068
4 1:29.510 +0.787 14:22:57.578
5 1:29.518 +0.795 14:24:27.096
6 1:28.723 14:25:55.819
7 1:29.402 +0.679 14:27:25.221
8 58:16.932 56:48.209 15:25:42.153
(9) Jens Dirksen
1 15:01:06.046
2 1:39.598 +1.395 15:02:45.644
3 1:41.842 +3.639 15:04:27.486
4 1:55.744 +17.541 15:06:23.230
5 1:39.085 +0.882 15:08:02.315
6 1:38.203 15:09:40.518
7 1:40.197 +1.994 15:11:20.715
8 1:45.79% +7.593 15:13:06.511
9 1:44.432 +6.229 15:14:50.943
(10) Sgren Knudsen
T 15:01:06.668
2 1:40.051 +1.804 15:02:46.719
3 1:41.446 +3.199 15:04:28.165
4 1:55.957 +17.710 15:06:24.122
5 1:38.796 +0.549 15:08:02.918
6 1:38.247 15:09:41.165
7 1:40.525 +2.278 15:11:21.690
8 1:45.615 +7.368 15:13:07.305
9 1:44.685 +6.438 15:14:51.990
(8) Sebastian Kristensen
1 15:01:00.661
2 1:41.506 +0.944 15:02:42.167
3 1:41.702 +1.140 15:04:23.869
4 1:49.108 +8.546 15:06:12.977
5 1:43.005 +2.443 15:07:55.982
6 1:40.784 +0.222 15:09:36.766
7 1:40.562 15:11:17.328
8 1:43.350 +2.788 15:13:00.678
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